Bollard
Durable corrosion resistant extruded and cast aluminum
construction. 1/4" wall thickness. Lens surrounds clear anodized
twin reflector system.
Optics
Opal Lens (WA) -  Exterior white Acrylic Lens protects the
internal LED Power Array Module and provides a uniform white
glow.

Reflector
Installation Optics
Spec/Order Example: BSA8-PR/12LED347NW/9005-S/HS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
36LED1
24LED
18LED1
12LED2
NW (4000K)
 (Standard)
CW (5000K)
WW (3000K)
BF-BSA8
BF-BSA6
WA Opal Acrylic
NOTES:
1 –  Available in BF-BSA8 only.
2 –  Available in BF-BSA6 only.
Consult Factory
for Other
LED Color, CCT,
& CRI Options
347
480
UNV (120-277)
Finish OptionsColor Temp -
CCT# of LEDs VoltageOpticsModel
8019-S Dark Bronze
6005-S Green
9003-S White
7004-S Grey
9005-S Black
PR Parabolic Reflector
30"
36"
DUP Duplex Receptacle
      (Consult factory)
GFI Ground Fault Receptacle
     (Consult factory)
10SP 10KV Surge Protector
20SP 20KV Surge Protector
     (277V & 480V only)
DIM Dimmable driver(s)
     (0-10V)
HS Internal House Side Shield
MMS Microwave Motion Sensor
HLSW High-low Dimming for Hardwired
  Switching or Non-Integrated Motion
  Sensor
Optional Heights:
Consult factory for
custom colors
Standard Smooth Finish
WEST COAST METALWORKS
Phone (661) 233-2030  blackforgewcm.comBLACKFORGE WEST COAST METALWORKS Page 2
SQUARE ALUMINUM BOLLARD
BF-BSA